Health in All Policies Meeting Stakeholder Luncheon
ha%%%lltl% November 27, 2012 e:l'%z?égg
City of Richmond, City Manager Conference Room
12:00-1:30pm
RICHMOND RICHMOND

J Introductions, Shasa Curl (5 min)

J Background, Gabino Arredondo (15 min)

J What is Health in All Policies (HiAP)? (20 min)

J Integrating Health in All Polices into Existing City Documents, (10 min)

J Developing a Common Health Language, (10 min)

J Draft HiAP Strategy Document, (10 min)

. Indicators
o Draft HiAP Ordinance/Resolution, (5 min)
[ Discussion and Next Steps (All)

For more information please contact:

Gabino Arredondo Richmond Health Initiatives

Gabino Arredondo@ci.richmond.ca.us . v ‘ 4
510-620-6606 ‘

Shasa Curl launches Health in All Policies
Shasa curl@ci.richmond.ca.us
510-412-2091

Come get involved!

Info Meeting: Nov, 8, 2012, 6-7:30pm

Working Mecting: Nov. 29, 2012, 6-7:30pm health

Meredith Lee City Council Chambers ha ppens
Meredith lee@ci.richmond.ca.us #40 Civic Center Plaza. Richmond
510-620-5488 Light refreshments from 5:30-6:00pm

WEbSitE' WWW richmondhealth org For more information about Richmond’s Health in AR Policies and other Health Initlatives please visit:
’ * * www.rikhmondhealth.org or call (510) 620-6606

Feedback on Draft HiAP Ordinance and Draft HiAP Strategy Plan
Working meeting scheduled:
Thursday, Nov. 29 from 6:00-7:30 pm
Richmond City Council Chambers
450 Civic Center Plaza


mailto:Gabino_Arredondo@ci.richmond.ca.us
mailto:Gabino_Arredondo@ci.richmond.ca.us
mailto:Shasa_curl@ci.richmond.ca.us
mailto:Meredith_lee@ci.richmond.ca.us
http://www.richmondhealth.org/
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